TradeSelect, Straight Blade
Devices, Receptacles, Residential
Grade, Tamper Resistant Duplex,
Quick Thread, 15A 125V, 2-Pole 3-
Wire Grounding, 5-15R
By Bryant
Catalog # RR15QLATR
tradeSELECT® Straight Blade Receptacle, Residential Grade,
Tamper Resistant Duplex, Quick Thread, 15A 125V, 2-Pole 3-
Wire Grounding, 5-15R
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
BRY-RR15QLATR-SPEC-EN | REV 7/2023
Features
Smooth indented face appearance
Tough thermoplastic ultrasonically welded cover and base
Elongated strap with continuous plaster ears to secure
device
Application
Residential Receptacles
General
Color Light Almond
Amande pâle
Environmental Conditions Indoor Dry Unless Protected
By Additional Means
Item Type Traditional Duplex
Material Thermoplastic
Material - Mounting Hardware Screw Mounting
Number Of Poles 2-Pole
Performance Environmental - Operating
temperature - -20°C to
60°C
Mechanical - Terminal -
Terminal screws accepts up
to #12 AWG, Push wire
designed for #14 AWG
solid copper wire only
UPC 883778301605
Dimensions
Display Size Standard Sized Product
Electrical Ratings
Amperage Rating 15 A
Connectivity Push and Side Wire
Current / Amperage Rating 15 A
Current Rating 15 A
Phase Single Phase
Voltage Rating 125 VAC
Voltage Rating Description 125 VAC
Wattage 1875
Conductor Related
Number Of Wires 3-Wire Grounding
Wire Size #14 AWG to #12 AWG
Certifications and Compliance
Industry Standard(s) CSA Certified
UL Listed E2186
Nema Rating 5-15R
Logistics
Carton Quantity 10
Product Assets
Catalog Page - Bryant A-18 Catalog page
Catalogs - Bryant Full Line Catalog
Literature - General Literature - Tamper-Resistant and Weather
Resistant Receptacles